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MARC ASSAYAG

Bilum!

Price List - (Usd)

West New Guinea
Oro

West New Guinea
Southern Highlands
East Sepik

West New Guinea
West Sepik

West New Guinea
Oro

Oro

Chimbu

Madang

West New Guinea
Chimbu

East Sepik
Papuan Gulf

East Sepik

Mendi

West Sepik
Chimbu

Oro

Eastern Highlands
East Sepik

East Sepik

West New Guinea
West New Guinea
Chimbu

Eastern Highlands
Eastern Highlands
West New Guinea
East Sepik

West New Guinea
West Sepik Province
Highlands
Eastern Highlands
East Sepik

West New Guinea
East Sepik

Oro

West New Guinea
Madang

East Sepik

$950
$1200
$1200
$450
$950
$800
$1400
$1800
$1500
$1200
$1200
$450
$1500
$650
$600
$1800
$750
$600
$1800
$450
$1500
$950
$550
$800
$550
$1200
$950
$1000
$1000
$1200
$1800
$1500
$1500
$500
$650
$1200
$1200
$500
$800
$1400
$1200
$750



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Bilum!

Price List - Page 2

Eastern Highlands
West Sepik Province
Madang

Madang

Madang

Eastern Highlands
Eastern Highlands
West New Guinea
East Sepik

East Sepik
Highlands

West New Guinea
East Sepik

Southern Highlands
West New Guinea
West Sepik Province
East Sepik

East Sepik

Chimbu

West New Guinea
West Sepik
Western Highlands
Madang

Chimbu

West Sepik Province
West Sepik Province
West Sepik Province
West New Guinea
East Sepik

East Sepik
Highlands

West New Guinea
West New Guinea
Highlands

$650
$1400
$1400
$950
$650
$500
$1500
$1200
$1850
$950
$500
$1000
$400
$450
$1200
$1500
$400
$650
$650
$650
$1600
$1500
$500
$1500
$600
$1500
$600
$450
$450
$400
$500
$850
$750
$1400



