MARC ASSAYAG

African & Oceanic Art

<u>Bilum!</u>

Price List - (Usd)

1 2 3	West New Guinea Oro West New Guinea	\$950 \$1200 \$1200
4	Southern Highlands	\$450
5	East Sepik	\$950
6	West New Guinea	\$800
7	West Sepik	\$1400
8	West New Guinea	\$1800
9	Oro	\$1500
10	Oro	\$1200
11	Chimbu	\$1200
12	Madang	\$450
13	West New Guinea	\$1500
14	Chimbu	\$650
15	East Sepik	\$600
16	Papuan Gulf	\$1800
17	East Sepik	\$750
18	Mendi	\$600
19	West Sepik	\$1800
20	Chimbu	\$450
21	Oro	\$1500
22	Eastern Highlands	\$950
23	East Sepik	\$550
24	East Sepik	\$800
25	West New Guinea	\$550
26	West New Guinea	\$1200
27	Chimbu	\$950
28	Eastern Highlands	\$1000
29	Eastern Highlands	\$1000
30	West New Guinea	\$1200
31	East Sepik	\$1800
32	West New Guinea	\$1500
33	West Sepik Province	\$1500
34	Highlands	\$500 \$650
35	Eastern Highlands	\$650
36	East Sepik	\$1200
37	West New Guinea	\$1200 \$500
38	East Sepik	\$500 \$800
39 40	Oro West New Guinea	\$800 \$1400
		\$1400 \$1200
41 42	Madang	\$1200 \$750
42	East Sepik	φ/ 3U

<u>Bilum!</u>

Price List - Page 2

$\begin{array}{c} 43\\ 44\\ 45\\ 46\\ 47\\ 48\\ 9\\ 50\\ 51\\ 52\\ 53\\ 55\\ 57\\ 58\\ 9\\ 60\\ 162\\ 63\\ 45\\ 66\\ 67\\ 68\\ 9\\ 70\\ 1\\ 72\\ 73\\ 74\end{array}$	Eastern Highlands West Sepik Province Madang Madang Eastern Highlands Eastern Highlands Eastern Highlands West New Guinea East Sepik Highlands West New Guinea East Sepik Southern Highlands West New Guinea West Sepik Province East Sepik Chimbu West New Guinea West Sepik Western Highlands Madang Chimbu West Sepik Province West New Guinea East Sepik Highlands West New Guinea	\$650 \$1400 \$950 \$650 \$500 \$1500 \$1200 \$1850 \$950 \$500 \$1000 \$400 \$450 \$1200 \$400 \$450 \$1500 \$650 \$650 \$650 \$650 \$1500 \$1500 \$1500 \$1500 \$1500 \$450 \$1500 \$450 \$450 \$450 \$450 \$450 \$450 \$450 \$
73	Highlands	\$500
75	West New Guinea	\$750
	West New Guinea	
	•	-
	•	
	•	
-		
	-	
68		•
67	West Sepik Province	\$600
66	Chimbu	\$1500
65	Madang	
• •		
	•	
-		
-		
	•	
	•	
	•	-
-		
	5	
	•	
-		-
	5	
-	•	
-	•	•
	5	
	•	
	•	
	-	
-		•
		•
43	Eastern Highlands	\$650